
Mid-term exams timetable (2023/24 fall semester)
on Electrical Engineering BSc Program

5th semester
Tue: 18-20
Fri: 14-16

EE BSc VIHIAA01 Basics of Programming 1 test 1 2023.10.17, Tue 18-20
EE BSc Basics of Programming 1 test 2 2023.12.07, Thu 18-20
EE BSc Basics of Programming 1 retake 2023.12.14, Thu retake week
EE Bsc VISZAA07 Foundation of Computer Science test 1 2023.11.02, Thu 8-10
EE Bsc Foundation of Computer Science retake 1 2023.11.20, Mon 18-20
EE Bsc Foundation of Computer Science test 2 2023.11.30, Thu 8-10
EE Bsc Foundation of Computer Science retake 2 2023.12.13, Wed retake week
EE Bsc Foundation of Computer Science re-retake 2023.12.19, Tue exam period
EE BSc TE90AX00 Mathematics A1 test 1 2023.10.19, Thu 8-10
EE BSc Mathematics A1 test 2 2023.11.13, Mon 18-20
EE BSc Mathematics A1 retake 2023.12.04, Mon 18-20
EE BSc Mathematics A1 re-retake 2023.12.12, Tue retake week
EE Bsc TE11AX21 Physics 1 test 2023.11.09, Thu 8-10
EE Bsc Physics 1 retake 2023.11.23, Thu 8-10
EE Bsc Physics 1 re-retake 2023.12.18, Mon exam period
EE BSc TE11AX12 Introductory Physics test 1 2023.10.12, Thu 8-10
EE BSc Introductory Physics test 2 2023.11.27, Mon 18-20
EE BSc Introductory Physics retake 2023.12.11, Mon retake week
EE Bsc VIETAB01 Electronics Technology  test 1 2023.10.09, Mon 8-10
EE Bsc Electronics Technology  test 2 2023.11.27, Mon 8-10
EE Bsc Electronics Technology retake 2023.12.11, Mon retake week
EE BSc VIEEAB01 Microelectronics test 2023.11.06, Mon 8-10
EE BSc Microelectronics retake 2023.11.20, Mon 8-10
EE Bsc VIVEAB02 Electrotechnics test 2023.10.16, Mon 8-10
EE Bsc Electrotechnics retake 2023.11.08, Wed 18-20
EE BSc VIHVAB01 Signals and Systems 2 test 2023.10.30, Mon 8-10
EE BSc Signals and Systems 2 retake 2023.11.15, Wed 18-20
EE Bsc TE90AX09 Mathematics A3 test 2023.11.13, Mon 8-10
EE Bsc Mathematics A3 retake 2023.11.29, Wed 18-20
EE BSc TE90AX51 Mathematics A4 test 1 2023.10.25, Wed 18-20
EE BSc Mathematics A4 test 2 2023.12.04, Mon 8-10
EE BSc Mathematics A4 retake 2023.12.13, Wed retake week
EE BSc Mathematics A4 re-retake 2023.12.18, Mon exam period
EE Bsc VIHVAC03 Introduction to Electromagnetic Fields test 2023.11.14, Tue 18-20
EE Bsc Introduction to Electromagnetic Fields retake 2023.11.28, Tue 18-20
EE BSc VIAUAC05 Electronics 2 test 1 2023.10.17, Tue 18-20
EE BSc Electronics 2 retake 1 2023.10.31, Tue 18-20
EE BSc Electronics 2 test 2 2023.12.08, Fri 14-16
EE BSc Electronics 2 retake 2 2023.12.15, Fri retake week
EE Bsc VIMIAC12 Laboratory Exercises 1. test 2023.12.01, Fri 14-16
EE Bsc Laboratory Exercises 1. retake 2023.12.14, Thu retake week

Test schedules

Scheduled subjects tabulated, in order of classes
Tue: 18-20 (only at weeks 13, 14)

Thu: 8-10
Mon: 18-20

1st semester 3rd semester
Mon: 8-10

Wed: 18-20
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Mid-term exams timetable (2023/24 fall semester)
on Computer Engineering BSc Program

3rd semester 4th semester 5th semester 7th semester
Tue: 8-10 Wed: 18-20 Tue: 18-20 Fri: 8-10

Thu: 18-20 Fri: 14-16

CE Bsc VIEEAA00 Basics of Programming 1 test 1 2023.10.17, Tue 18-20
CE Bsc Basics of Programming 1 test 2 2023.12.07, Thu 18-20
CE Bsc Basics of Programming 1 retake 2023.12.14, Thu retake week
CE Bsc TE90AX21 Calculus 1 for Informaticians test 1 2023.10.27, Fri 8-10
CE Bsc Calculus 1 for Informaticians retake 1 2023.11.14, Tue 18-20
CE Bsc Calculus 1 for Informaticians test 2 2023.11.21, Tue 18-20
CE Bsc Calculus 1 for Informaticians retake 2 2023.11.28, Tue 18-20
CE Bsc Calculus 1 for Informaticians re-retake 1 and 2 2023.12.13, Wed retake week
CE Bsc TE11AX52 Basics of Physics placement test 2023.09.08, Fri 8-10
CE Bsc Basics of Physics test 1 2023.10.10, Tue 18-20
CE Bsc Basics of Physics test 2 2023.12.05, Tue 18-20
CE Bsc Basics of Physics retake 2023.12.14, Thu retake week
CE Bsc Basics of Physics re-retake 1-2 2023.12.19, Tue exam period
CE Bsc VISZAA06 Introduction to the Theory of Computing 1 test 1 2023.11.03, Fri 8-10
CE Bsc Introduction to the Theory of Computing 1 retake 1 2023.11.17, Fri 8-10
CE Bsc Introduction to the Theory of Computing 1 test 2 2023.12.01, Fri 8-10
CE Bsc Introduction to the Theory of Computing 1 retake 2 2023.12.11, Mon retake week
CE Bsc Introduction to the Theory of Computing 1 re-retake   2023.12.18, Mon exam period
CE Bsc VIMIAA03 Digital Design test 1 2023.10.13, Fri 8-10
CE Bsc Digital Design retake 1 2023.10.31, Tue 18-20
CE Bsc Digital Design test 2 2023.11.10, Fri 8-10
CE Bsc Digital Design retake 2 2023.12.12, Tue retake week
CE Bsc Digital Design re-retake 2023.12.19, Tue exam period
CE BSc VIETAA00 Basics of Electrical and Electronic Systems test 2023.10.24, Tue 18-20
CE BSc Basics of Electrical and Electronic Systems retake 2023.11.07, Tue 18-20
CE BSc Basics of Electrical and Electronic Systems re-retake 2023.12.20, Wed exam period
CE Bsc VISZAB04 Probability Theory and Statistics test 2023.10.24, Tue 8-10
CE Bsc Probability Theory and Statistics retake 2023.11.07, Tue 8-10
CE Bsc Probability Theory and Statistics re-retake 2023.12.11, Mon retake week
CE Bsc VITMAB04 Databases test 2023.11.14, Tue 8-10
CE Bsc Databases retake 2023.11.28, Tue 8-10
CE Bsc VIHIAB04 Coding Technology test 2023.11.02, Thu 18-20
CE Bsc Coding Technology retake 2023.11.23, Thu 18-20
CE Bsc Coding Technology re-retake 2023.12.12, Tue retake week
CE Bsc VIMIAB03 Operating Systems test 2023.12.05, Tue 8-10
CE Bsc Operating Systems retake 2023.12.14, Thu retake week
CE Bsc VIEEAC00 Technology of IT Devices test 2023.12.08, Fri 14-16
CE Bsc Technology of IT Devices retake 2023.12.14, Thu retake week
CE Bsc VIMIAC10 Artificial Intelligence test 1 2023.10.27, Fri 14-16
CE Bsc Artificial Intelligence retake 1 2023.11.07, Tue 18-20
CE Bsc Artificial Intelligence test 2 2023.12.01, Fri 14-16
CE Bsc Artificial Intelligence retake 2 2023.12.15, Fri retake week
CE Bsc VIAUAC00 Mobile- and Web-based Software test 2023.11.14, Tue 18-20
CE Bsc Mobile- and Web-based Software retake 2023.11.28, Tue 18-20
CE BSc VIMIAD00 Embedded Information Systems test 1 2023.10.13, Fri 8-10
CE BSc Embedded Information Systems test 2 2023.11.17, Fri 8-10
CE BSc Embedded Information Systems retake 2023.12.01, Fri 8-10

Fri: 8-10

Test schedules

Scheduled subjects tabulated, in order of classes
Wed: 18-20 (only at weeks 13, 14)

1st semester
Tue: 18-20
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Mid-term exams timetable (2023/24 fall semester)
on MSc Programs

CE:
Mon: 18-20
Wed: 18-20
Thu: 18-20

Fri: 16-18 (week 14)

EE MSc TE90MX79 Analysis test 2023.11.01, Wed 18-20
EE MSc Analysis retake 2023.11.22, Wed 18-20
EE MSc TE90MX80 Stochastics test 2023.10.30, Mon 18-20
EE MSc Stochastics retake 2023.11.22, Wed 18-20
EE MSc VIVEMA19 Electrical Insulations and Discharges test 2023.10.25, Wed 18-20
EE MSc Electrical Insulations and Discharges retake 2023.12.11, Mon 18-20
CE Msc TE90MX75 Applied Algebra and Mathematical Logic test 2023.11.13, Mon 18-20
CE Msc Applied Algebra and Mathematical Logic retake 2023.11.29, Wed 18-20
CE Msc TE90MX77 Stochastics test 2023.10.30, Mon 18-20
CE Msc Stochastics retake 2023.11.23, Thu 18-20
CE Msc VISZMA11 Mathematical Statistics test 2023.11.09, Thu 18-20
CE Msc Mathematical Statistics retake 2023.11.22, Wed 18-20
CE Msc VISZMA12 Languages and Automata test 1 2023.10.25, Wed 18-20
CE Msc Languages and Automata retake 1 2023.11.08, Wed 18-20
CE Msc Languages and Automata test 2 2023.12.06, Wed 18-20
CE Msc Languages and Automata retake 2 2023.12.15, Fri retake week
CE Msc VIAUMA21 Software Architectures test 2023.12.04, Mon 18-20
CE Msc Software Architectures retake 2023.12.11, Mon retake week
CE Msc Software Architectures re-retake 2023.12.18, Mon exam period
CE Msc VISZMA11 Mathematical Statistics test 2023.11.09, Thu 18-20
CE Msc Mathematical Statistics retake 2023.11.22, Wed 18-20

Further mid-term exams are not centrally scheduled

Fri: 16-18 (week 14)

Test schedules

Scheduled subjects tabulated, in order of programs

EE:
Mon: 18-20
Wed: 18-20
Thu: 18-20
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